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201202060000
44180

02/06/2012
12:39:19

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARTLEY
JACKSON
DAVID

201203190000
94500

03/19/2012
02:37:41

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL MARK
EUGENE

201204250001
42760

04/25/2012
02:12:02

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIXON
JONATHAN

201206130002
08610

06/13/2012
11:59:29

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MASSEY
CHRISTOPHE
R ADAM

Instr
#:20060710000
328360

201207200002
60100

07/20/2012
10:07:53

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAMPBELL
RUSSELL
TODD

201209240003
63220

09/24/2012
12:01:42

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAVEZ
RODRIGUEZ
LEONARDO

201210170003
98390

10/17/2012
10:24:13

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOVELL
SARAH

201212130004
77450

12/13/2012
02:50:12

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BYERS KAYLA
MICHELLE

201212130004
77430

12/13/2012
02:50:10

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLOVER
ROBBIE D

201201040000
04880

01/04/2012
02:49:26

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HINES
DEWAYNE

201203150000
90580

03/15/2012
11:21:18

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE
CRYSTA
YVONNE

201203300001
08900

03/30/2012
09:33:02

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HINES SONYA
F

201204120001
26620

04/12/2012
02:12:41

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLETT JOHN
H

201204130001
27860

04/13/2012
12:44:21

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GERONTAKIS
ATHANASIA
NICOLE

201208170003
04770

08/17/2012
10:46:09

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLIN
BRIDGET

201212130004
77440

12/13/2012
02:50:11

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLOVER
RACHEL

201206180002
14850

06/18/2012
02:17:39

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FRAZIER
SHANTRON L

Other:SEE
INST


