Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Judgments; Name= ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202060000 44180	02/06/2012 12:39:19	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARTLEY JACKSON DAVID						·
201203190000 94500	03/19/2012 02:37:41	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL MARK EUGENE						
201204250001 42760	04/25/2012 02:12:02	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIXON JONATHAN						
201206130002 08610	06/13/2012 11:59:29	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MASSEY CHRISTOPHE R ADAM					Instr #:20060710000 328360	
201207200002 60100	07/20/2012 10:07:53	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAMPBELL RUSSELL TODD						
201209240003 63220	09/24/2012 12:01:42	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ LEONARDO						
201210170003 98390	10/17/2012 10:24:13	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOVELL SARAH						
201212130004 77450	12/13/2012 02:50:12	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BYERS KAYLA MICHELLE						
201212130004 77430	12/13/2012 02:50:10	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLOVER ROBBIE D						
201201040000 04880	01/04/2012 02:49:26	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HINES DEWAYNE						
201203150000 90580	03/15/2012 11:21:18	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE CRYSTA YVONNE						
201203300001 08900	03/30/2012 09:33:02	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HINES SONYA						
201204120001 26620	04/12/2012 02:12:41	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLETT JOHN H						
201204130001 27860	04/13/2012 12:44:21	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GERONTAKIS ATHANASIA NICOLE						
201208170003 04770	08/17/2012 10:46:09	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLIN BRIDGET						
201212130004 77440	12/13/2012 02:50:11	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLOVER RACHEL						
201206180002 14850	06/18/2012 02:17:39	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FRAZIER SHANTRON L						Other:SEE INST